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NAME
EXPNO
PROCNO
Date
Time
INSTRUM
PROBHD
PULPROG
TD
SOLVENT
NS

DS

SWH
FIDRES
AQ

RG

M VRN

10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 -1 ppm

2.99
2.00
2.32
3.08
1.00
2.01
3.01
1.05
1.92
2.17
7.96
11.96

123375

1

1
20200912
15.10
Avance
72116098 0833 (
zg30
65536

D20

16

2
8196.722
0.250144
3.9977460
101

1
400.1324708
1H

3.33

10.00

65536
400.1300000
EM

0

0.30

0

1.00
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